
SBI PO Crash Course
Starts 11 April

JOIN NOW

oliveboard

Complete Schedule (up to the prelims exam)

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


oliveboard
JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

 8-Apr, Mon

 9-Apr, Tue

 10-Apr, Wed

 11-Apr, Thu Inequality Inequality - 1

 12-Apr, Fri Simplification and 
Approximation Series

 13-Apr, Sat Grammar Videos Error spotting - 1

 14-Apr, Sun Ratio and Proportion

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

 15-Apr, Mon Inequality - 2

 16-Apr, Tue Ratio Proportion, Ages, 
partnerships 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 17-Apr, Wed Blood Relation Error spotting - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 18-Apr, Thu Percentages Profit and Loss Blood Relation 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 19-Apr, Fri Percentage, Profit and loss

 20-Apr, Sat Vocabulary

 21-Apr, Sun Syllogism

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

oliveboard
JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

 22-Apr, Mon Simple Interest Compound Interest and 
Instalments Syllogism - 1

 23-Apr, Tue Simple and Compound Interest 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 24-Apr, Wed Vocabulary based Questions 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 25-Apr, Thu Averages Mixtures and Alligation Syllogism - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 26-Apr, Fri Average, Mixtures & Alligation

 27-Apr, Sat Reading Comprehension - 1

 28-Apr, Sun Seating Arrangement & 
Puzzles
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JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 29-Apr, Mon Seating Arrangement and 
Puzzles - 1

 30-Apr, Tue Reading Comprehension - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 1-May, Wed

 2-May, Thu Time and Work Pipes and Cisterns Seating Arrangement and 
Puzzles - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 3-May, Fri Time & Work, Pipes & Cisterns Live Practice Session

 4-May, Sat Reading Comprehension - 3

 5-May, Sun Time, Speed & Distance Problems on Trains

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 6-May, Mon Boats & Streams Seating Arrangement and 
Puzzles - 3

 7-May, Tue
Time, Speed & Distance,

Problems on Trains,
Boats & Streams

1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 8-May, Wed Cloze Test - 1 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 9-May, Thu Quadratic Equation Seating Arrangement and 
Puzzles - 4 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 10-May, Fri
Quantity Comparison, Quadratic 

Equation and Variable 
comparison 

Live Practice Session

 11-May, Sat Cloze Test - 2

 12-May, Sun Input Output - 1

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


oliveboard
JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 13-May, Mon Mensuration Permutations and 
Combinations Input Output - 1

 14-May, Tue Permutations & Combinations, 
Probability + Mensuration 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 15-May, Wed Input Output - 2 Match the following and new 
question types 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 16-May, Thu Input Output - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 17-May, Fri Data Sufficiency Live Practice Session

 18-May, Sat Fillers

 19-May, Sun Coding & Decoding

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 20-May, Mon Coding & Decoding

 21-May, Tue Tables and Caselets 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 22-May, Wed Direction Parajumbles 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 23-May, Thu Ranking Direction Sense 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 24-May, Fri Alphanumeric Series Bar and Line Graphs, Pie Charts Live Practice Session

 25-May, Sat Ranking, Grouping, Classification 
and Alphanumeric Series

 26-May, Sun Data Sufficiency

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


oliveboard
JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant English Doubt Sessions

Video Lessons Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

7:00 AM 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 27-May, Mon Data Sufficiency Mock Discussion

 28-May, Tue Critical Reasoning Chapter based DI 
and Missing DI 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 29-May, Wed Critical Reasoning - 1 Mock Discussion 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 30-May, Thu Critical Reasoning - 2 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 31-May, Fri Mock Discussion Mock Discussion Live Practice Session

 1-Jun, Sat Mock Discussion Live Practice Session

 2-Jun, Sun

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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JOIN NOWSBI PO Crash Course

Reasoning Quant All Doubt Sessions

Live sessions Doubts Live Practice Sessions

08:30 AM - 09:30 AM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

 3-Jun, Mon Mock Discussion

 4-Jun, Tue Mock Discussion 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing Live Practice Session

 5-Jun, Wed Last Minute tips 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 6-Jun, Thu 1:1 Video Doubt Clearing

 7-Jun, Fri

 8-Jun, Sat

 9-Jun, Sun

"GOOD LUCK 
FOR YOUR EXAMS"
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